
 
 English Special Section-Common Core- 

Examination Schedule 

Undergraduate Classes/ 1st Year/ 1st Semester/ Section 4 

2025-2026 

 

Day & date Course Time Professor 

Monday: January 5, 2026 Introduction to Media and 

Communication Sciences 

8.30-10.30 Karim BELKACI 

Wednesday: January 7, 2026 Political Thought 8.30-10.30 Asma HADDAD 

Saturday: January 10, 2026 General History of Algeria 8.30-10.30 Ourdia BOUTALBI 

Wednesday: January 14, 2026 Sociology of Media and 

Communication 

8.30-10.30 Abdelhak BOUIFFER 

Saturday: January 17, 2026 Epistemology of the Human 

Sciences 

8.30-10.30 Iman AIB 

Monday: January 19, 2026 Research Methodology in the 

Human Sciences 

8.30-10.30 Latifa NAILI 

Wednesday: January 21, 2026 Introduction to the History of 

Ancient Civilizations 

8.30-10.30 Iman AIB 

Saturday: January 24, 2026 Information Society 8.30-10.30 Latifa NAILI 

Monday: January 26, 2026 Computer Science 8.30-10.30 Nawel MABTOUCHE 

Wednesday: January 28, 2026 English Course 8.30-10.30 Dahbia BOUALOUT 



 
 

  

 

 

  



 

 
Examination Venue 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Note: 
Please respect the designated examination halls. Any student who does not respect the designated examination hall 

will be disqualified from the exam. 

 

 

 

English Special Section/ 1st Year/ 1st Semester/ Section 4 

Classrooms Group 
New Lecture Hall 1 (Ground Floor) 31+32  

New Lecture Hall 4 (Ground Floor) 33 


